
Data di 
Nascita

1 MICCA OTTAVIA 10/12/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,70              9,10              9,70 28,500 
2 MORABITO SOFIA 28/06/2016 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA                  9,30              9,20              9,70 28,200 
3 AGNOLETTO CHIARA 05/05/2017 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,20              9,60              9,30 28,100 
4 ZAMBONI ELENA 16/05/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,50              8,60              9,80 27,900 
5 VIOLO VITTORIA 17/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,30              9,60              9,00 27,900 
6 SHORRA ERISA 06/08/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,30              8,90              9,60 27,800 
7 FORLANI MELISSA 27/09/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,50              8,80              9,30 27,600 
8 MIGLIO ANNA 06/03/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA                  9,10              8,80              9,60 27,500 
9 GUERINI GIULIA 03/07/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA                  9,60              8,70              9,20 27,500 
10 BONA VIOLA 22/09/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA                  9,20              8,70              9,30 27,200 
11 EIGNER SOFIA 17/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  9,10              8,90              9,20 27,200 
12 POMPEI MARIA SOLE 04/06/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  9,10              8,90              9,10 27,100 
13 MICCA VITTORIA 10/12/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,40              7,90              9,75 27,050 
14 TIRABOSCHI GIULIA 02/09/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA                  8,80              8,70              9,50 27,000 
15 BIANCUCCI LUCREZIA 19/01/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD                  9,20              8,40              9,30 26,900 
16 PANNELLA EMMA 02/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,60              9,10              9,20 26,900 
17 BATACCHI TULLIA MARIA 26/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  7,90              9,30              9,50 26,700 
18 IUORIO SERENA 16/03/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 9,20              8,20              9,20 26,600 
19 COLOSCHI BEATRICE MARISOL 04/01/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  8,90              8,20              9,40 26,500 
20 REALE VIRGINIA 05/11/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD                  9,00              8,00              9,40 26,400 
21 BORILE AGATA 04/02/2017 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,20              8,30              9,80 26,300 
22 FERRARI TRECATE ALBA ENIOLA 16/05/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,40              8,70              9,20 26,300 
23 ZANETTI ELISA 01/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,30              8,90              9,00 26,200 
24 ICCARDI RUTH MATILDE MARIA 06/11/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  9,00              8,70              8,40 26,100 
25 BELOTTI GIORGIA 24/06/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA                 9,00              7,60              9,40 26,000 
26 STEFANI SARA 03/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L.                  7,50              9,20              9,00 25,700 
27 MENEGOZ ADELE 07/06/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA                 8,10              8,60              8,80 25,500 
28 DIVENDRA VIOLA 25/08/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD                  8,50              8,00              8,90 25,400 
29 ELEFANTE CECILIA 27/04/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  7,60              8,10              9,00 24,700 
30 MUCCIACCIA AMANDA 03/02/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA                  8,30              7,10              9,00 24,400 
31 GALLI ANNALISA 08/03/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,60              6,30              8,60 22,500 
32 PULA EMILY 09/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  8,60              5,60              7,70 21,900 
33 SAPETA ANTONIA 07/10/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,40              6,20              8,10 21,700 
34 AMANTINI VIRGINIA 04/06/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  6,70              6,10              8,20 21,000 
35 BALDININI OLIVIA 04/12/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB                  7,70              6,00              7,00 20,700 
36 ROSATI NOEMI 12/10/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
37 MAZZARINI VITTORIA 08/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
38 BARZAN ALICE 04/08/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
39 TRINCHERA DALILA 11/07/2016 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
40 TAGLIAFERRI LUCREZIA 20/04/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 

 Corpo libero  Trave  Volteggio 
 Mini 

trampolino  Parallele    TOT
Cognome Nome Società

ATTREZZI
GIOVANI_P1G

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 
LIBERTAS

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 GUERINI GIULIA 03/07/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,600 
2 ZAMBONI ELENA 16/05/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
3 FORLANI MELISSA 27/09/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
4 MICCA VITTORIA 10/12/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
5 SHORRA ERISA 06/08/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
6 VIOLO VITTORIA 17/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
7 BONA VIOLA 22/09/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,200 
8 BIANCUCCI LUCREZIA 19/01/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,200 
9 IUORIO SERENA 16/03/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,200 
10 POMPEI MARIA SOLE 04/06/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,100 
11 MIGLIO ANNA 06/03/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,100 
12 EIGNER SOFIA 17/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,100 
13 BELOTTI GIORGIA 24/06/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,000 
14 ICCARDI RUTH MATILDE MARIA 06/11/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
15 REALE VIRGINIA 05/11/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,000 
16 COLOSCHI BEATRICE MARISOL 04/01/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,900 
17 TIRABOSCHI GIULIA 02/09/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 8,800 
18 PULA EMILY 09/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
19 PANNELLA EMMA 02/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,600 
20 DIVENDRA VIOLA 25/08/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,500 
21 FERRARI TRECATE ALBA ENIOLA 16/05/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,400 
22 MUCCIACCIA AMANDA 03/02/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,300 
23 ZANETTI ELISA 01/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,300 
24 BORILE AGATA 04/02/2017 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,200 
25 MENEGOZ ADELE 07/06/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,100 
26 BATACCHI TULLIA MARIA 26/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,900 
27 BALDININI OLIVIA 04/12/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,700 
28 ELEFANTE CECILIA 27/04/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,600 
29 GALLI ANNALISA 08/03/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,600 
30 STEFANI SARA 03/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 7,500 
31 SAPETA ANTONIA 07/10/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,400 
32 AMANTINI VIRGINIA 04/06/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,700 
33 ROSATI NOEMI 12/10/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
34 MAZZARINI VITTORIA 08/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
35 BARZAN ALICE 04/08/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
36 TRINCHERA DALILA 11/07/2016 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
37 TAGLIAFERRI LUCREZIA 20/04/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
38
39
40

Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Corpo libero

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 VIOLO VITTORIA 17/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,600 
2 BATACCHI TULLIA MARIA 26/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,300 
3 STEFANI SARA 03/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
4 PANNELLA EMMA 02/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
5 POMPEI MARIA SOLE 04/06/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,900 
6 SHORRA ERISA 06/08/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,900 
7 EIGNER SOFIA 17/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,900 
8 ZANETTI ELISA 01/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,900 
9 MIGLIO ANNA 06/03/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 8,800 
10 FORLANI MELISSA 27/09/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,800 
11 BONA VIOLA 22/09/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 8,700 
12 ICCARDI RUTH MATILDE MARIA 06/11/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
13 TIRABOSCHI GIULIA 02/09/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 8,700 
14 GUERINI GIULIA 03/07/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 8,700 
15 FERRARI TRECATE ALBA ENIOLA 16/05/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
16 ZAMBONI ELENA 16/05/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,600 
17 MENEGOZ ADELE 07/06/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,600 
18 BIANCUCCI LUCREZIA 19/01/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,400 
19 BORILE AGATA 04/02/2017 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,300 
20 IUORIO SERENA 16/03/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,200 
21 COLOSCHI BEATRICE MARISOL 04/01/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,200 
22 ELEFANTE CECILIA 27/04/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,100 
23 REALE VIRGINIA 05/11/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,000 
24 DIVENDRA VIOLA 25/08/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,000 
25 MICCA VITTORIA 10/12/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,900 
26 BELOTTI GIORGIA 24/06/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA7,600 
27 MUCCIACCIA AMANDA 03/02/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,100 
28 GALLI ANNALISA 08/03/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,300 
29 SAPETA ANTONIA 07/10/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,200 
30 AMANTINI VIRGINIA 04/06/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,100 
31 BALDININI OLIVIA 04/12/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 6,000 
32 PULA EMILY 09/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 5,600 
33 ROSATI NOEMI 12/10/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
34 MAZZARINI VITTORIA 08/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
35 BARZAN ALICE 04/08/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
36 TRINCHERA DALILA 11/07/2016 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
37 TAGLIAFERRI LUCREZIA 20/04/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
38
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Trave

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 BORILE AGATA 04/02/2017 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,800 
2 MIGLIO ANNA 06/03/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,600 
3 TIRABOSCHI GIULIA 02/09/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,500 
4 GUERINI GIULIA 03/07/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,200 
5 PANNELLA EMMA 02/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
6 IUORIO SERENA 16/03/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,100 
7 BONA VIOLA 22/09/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,000 
8 STEFANI SARA 03/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,900 
9 ZANETTI ELISA 01/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,900 
10 FERRARI TRECATE ALBA ENIOLA 16/05/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,700 
11 EIGNER SOFIA 17/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,700 
12 GALLI ANNALISA 08/03/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,600 
13 COLOSCHI BEATRICE MARISOL 04/01/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,600 
14 FORLANI MELISSA 27/09/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,300 
15 POMPEI MARIA SOLE 04/06/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 8,200 
16 BELOTTI GIORGIA 24/06/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,100 
17 ICCARDI RUTH MATILDE MARIA 06/11/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,100 
18 VIOLO VITTORIA 17/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,100 
19 SHORRA ERISA 06/08/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA8,050 
20 BATACCHI TULLIA MARIA 26/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 8,000 
21 REALE VIRGINIA 05/11/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 7,900 
22 MENEGOZ ADELE 07/06/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 7,900 
23 MUCCIACCIA AMANDA 03/02/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,900 
24 DIVENDRA VIOLA 25/08/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 7,850 
25 ELEFANTE CECILIA 27/04/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 7,800 
26 BIANCUCCI LUCREZIA 19/01/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 7,600 
27 SAPETA ANTONIA 07/10/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,200 
28 PULA EMILY 09/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,100 
29 AMANTINI VIRGINIA 04/06/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,000 
30 BALDININI OLIVIA 04/12/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,010 
31 ROSATI NOEMI 12/10/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
32 MAZZARINI VITTORIA 08/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
33 ZAMBONI ELENA 16/05/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
34 MICCA VITTORIA 10/12/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
35 BARZAN ALICE 04/08/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
36 TRINCHERA DALILA 11/07/2016 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
37 TAGLIAFERRI LUCREZIA 20/04/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
38
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Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Volteggio

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 ZAMBONI ELENA 16/05/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,800 
2 MICCA VITTORIA 10/12/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,750 
3 SHORRA ERISA 06/08/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,600 
4 TIRABOSCHI GIULIA 02/09/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,500 
5 BATACCHI TULLIA MARIA 26/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,500 
6 BELOTTI GIORGIA 24/06/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
7 MIGLIO ANNA 06/03/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,400 
8 REALE VIRGINIA 05/11/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 9,400 
9 COLOSCHI BEATRICE MARISOL 04/01/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,400 
10 BONA VIOLA 22/09/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,300 
11 BIANCUCCI LUCREZIA 19/01/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,300 
12 FORLANI MELISSA 27/09/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,300 
13 FERRARI TRECATE ALBA ENIOLA 16/05/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,200 
14 EIGNER SOFIA 17/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,200 
15 IUORIO SERENA 16/03/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 9,200 
16 POMPEI MARIA SOLE 04/06/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 9,100 
17 BORILE AGATA 04/02/2017 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,100 
18 GUERINI GIULIA 03/07/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 9,100 
19 VIOLO VITTORIA 17/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
20 STEFANI SARA 03/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 9,000 
21 ELEFANTE CECILIA 27/04/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
22 MUCCIACCIA AMANDA 03/02/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
23 PANNELLA EMMA 02/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
24 ZANETTI ELISA 01/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 9,000 
25 DIVENDRA VIOLA 25/08/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 8,900 
26 MENEGOZ ADELE 07/06/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 8,800 
27 ICCARDI RUTH MATILDE MARIA 06/11/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 8,400 
28 GALLI ANNALISA 08/03/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,300 
29 AMANTINI VIRGINIA 04/06/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,200 
30 SAPETA ANTONIA 07/10/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 8,100 
31 PULA EMILY 09/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,700 
32 BALDININI OLIVIA 04/12/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 7,000 
33 ROSATI NOEMI 12/10/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
34 MAZZARINI VITTORIA 08/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
35 BARZAN ALICE 04/08/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
36 TRINCHERA DALILA 11/07/2016 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
37 TAGLIAFERRI LUCREZIA 20/04/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
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Società
TOT

Cognome Nome

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 



Data di 
Nascita

1 ZAMBONI ELENA 16/05/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,500 
2 MICCA VITTORIA 10/12/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA9,400 
3 BALDININI OLIVIA 04/12/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
4 ROSATI NOEMI 12/10/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
5 BONA VIOLA 22/09/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
6 PULA EMILY 09/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
7 MAZZARINI VITTORIA 08/09/2017 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
8 BELOTTI GIORGIA 24/06/2017 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
9 POMPEI MARIA SOLE 04/06/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
10 MIGLIO ANNA 06/03/2017 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
11 BORILE AGATA 04/02/2017 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
12 BIANCUCCI LUCREZIA 19/01/2017 FREE SPORT LIBERTAS ASD 0,000 
13 ICCARDI RUTH MATILDE MARIA 06/11/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
14 REALE VIRGINIA 05/11/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
15 SAPETA ANTONIA 07/10/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
16 FORLANI MELISSA 27/09/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
17 TIRABOSCHI GIULIA 02/09/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
18 DIVENDRA VIOLA 25/08/2016 NAM - NUOVA ARTISTICA MONZA ASD 0,000 
19 SHORRA ERISA 06/08/2016 NEW GYM ARTISTICA CHIUDUNO A.S. DILETTANTISTICA0,000 
20 BARZAN ALICE 04/08/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
21 TRINCHERA DALILA 11/07/2016 A.S.D. SUNNY GYM GINNASTICA 0,000 
22 GUERINI GIULIA 03/07/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
23 VIOLO VITTORIA 17/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
24 MENEGOZ ADELE 07/06/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
25 AMANTINI VIRGINIA 04/06/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
26 STEFANI SARA 03/06/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
27 FERRARI TRECATE ALBA ENIOLA 16/05/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
28 ELEFANTE CECILIA 27/04/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
29 BATACCHI TULLIA MARIA 26/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
30 TAGLIAFERRI LUCREZIA 20/04/2016 A.S.DILETTANTISTICA GINNASTICA SEBINA 0,000 
31 EIGNER SOFIA 17/04/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
32 IUORIO SERENA 16/03/2016 ASSOC.POLISP. DILETTANTISTICA LIBERTAS PORCIA 0,000 
33 GALLI ANNALISA 08/03/2016 ASD POWER FIL FITNESS CLUB 0,000 
34 MUCCIACCIA AMANDA 03/02/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
35 COLOSCHI BEATRICE MARISOL 04/01/2016 GRUPPO SPORTIVO SAMBUGHE' S.S. D.A R.L. 0,000 
36 PANNELLA EMMA 02/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
37 ZANETTI ELISA 01/01/2016 ASD GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA 0,000 
38
39
40

Cognome Nome Società
TOT

CLASSIFICA Parallele

CESENATICO, DAL 16 AL 19 MAGGIO 2024

GARA NAZIONALE 


